
Prices subject to change without noce
$0.75 service fee for debit/credit card orders under $10.00

facebook.com/hunansixthhappiness

Monday
Tuesday - Saturday

Sunday

Closed
11 AM - 8 PM
Closed

KFC

Taco Bell

Popeyes

M
cDonald’s

Chinese Restaurant Dine-in and Carry-out

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

SESAME CHICKEN
ORANGE CHICKEN
GENERAL TSO’S CHICKEN
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG

$8.85 / $11.25
SPECIALS

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.29.
30.
31.

KUNG BAO SHRIMP
KUNG BAO BEEF
CASHEW SHRIMP
SEAFOOD COMBINATION
SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES
SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
SHRIMP LO MEINSHRIMP LO MEIN
CURRY SHRIMP
PEPPER STEAK
MONGOLIAN BEEF
SHRIMP BROCCOLI
BEEF BROCCOLI
SHRIMP WITH GARLIC SAUCE
BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCEBEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE
BEEF LO MEIN
HUNAN SHRIMP OR BEEF

$8.85 / $11.25
BEEF, SHRIMP

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.14.
15.

KUNG BAO CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES
PEPPER CHICKEN
CASHEW CHICKEN
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
SWEET AND SOUR PORKSWEET AND SOUR PORK
CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS
CHICKEN BROCCOLI
CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCE
CHICKEN LO MEIN
PORK LO MEIN
CURRY CHICKEN
HUNAN CHICKENHUNAN CHICKEN
HUNAN MIXED VEGETABLES

$8.65 / $10.95
CHICKEN, PORK, VEGETABLE

Egg Roll(1), Soup(Won 
Ton, Hot & Sour, Egg 
Drop), Crab Rangoon(1), 
or a can of soda 

CHOOSE TWO:

DINNER (ALL DAY)
Served with chicken or 
shrimp fried rice

Egg Roll(1), Soup(Won 
Ton, Hot & Sour, Egg 
Drop), Crab Rangoon(1), 
or a can of soda 

CHOOSE ONE:

LUNCH (11AM-3PM)
Served with plain fried 
rice or white rice

LUNCH / DINNER SPECIALS

11.65
12.65
11.65
12.65
9.95

PORK NOODLES.........................
BEEF NOODLES.........................
CHICKEN NOODLES.....................
SHRIMP NOODLES.....................
VEGETABLE NOODLES..................

N2.
N3.
N4.
N5.
N6.

12.65SPECIAL YANCHOW NOODLES......N1.

Made with bean sprouts, carrots, bok choy, celery, bamboo 
shoots, green onion, pea pods, and mushrooms

CHOW MEIN / LO MEIN
(With crispy noodles) (With so  noodles)

11.45
10.75
11.45
10.75
9.95

7.25
6.85
7.25
6.85
6.25

BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG........
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG...
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG....
BBQ PK EGG FOO YOUNG....
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG

E2.
E3.
E4.
E5.
E6.

11.457.25HUNAN EGG FOO YOUNG....E1.

LargeServed with brown gravy Small
4 pa es      2 pa es

EGG FOO YOUNG*

16.65MONGOLIAN COMBINATION........
Slices of beef, chicken, and shrimp sautéed with 
green onions on top of crispy white noodles

G12.

13.45SESAME CHICKEN.......................
Crunchy pieces of chicken sautéed with broccoli 
and sesame seeds in a homemade sauce

G11.

14.95CHICKEN AND SHRIMP W/ VEGES
Chicken and large shrimp combined with broccoli, 
mushroom, pea pods, bok choy, carrots, water 
chestnuts, and bamboo shots in a delicate sauce

G10.

16.65MANDARIN COMBINATION..........
Slices of beef, chicken, and shrimp sautéed with 
Chinese vegetables in a delicious brown sauce

G9.

17.95SEAFOOD COMBINATION.............
A unique combinaon of shrimp, sea scallops, crab 
meat, mushrooms, bamboo shoots, broccoli, and 
pea pods with a delicious sauce

G8.
17.95SPICY BEEF AND SCALLOPS..........G7.

14.95SPICY CHICKEN AND SHRIMP.......
Large shrimp and diced chicken cooked with hot 
peppers, crunchy peanuts, and vegetables in a 
special brown sauce

G6.
13.45EMPRESS CHICKEN.....................G5.

13.45EMPRESS SHRIMP......................
Large shrimp dipped in egg ba er and deep fried, 
then sautéed with vegetables in a secret sauce 
with a dash of hot oil

G4.

13.45GENERAL TSO’S CHICKEN............
Meaty chunks of chicken deep fried and sautéed in 
a sweet, hot sauce with broccoli

G3.
13.45ORANGE CHICKEN......................G2.

HOUSE SPECIALTIES*

17.75
18.75
17.75
18.75
23.25
15.65
13.7513.75

10.05
10.45
10.05
10.45
12.25
9.25
8.258.25

6.05
6.45
6.05
6.45
7.85
5.95
4.954.95

PORK FRIED RICE.........
BEEF FRIED RICE..........
CHICKEN FRIED RICE....
SHRIMP FRIED RICE.....
LARGE SHRIMP FRIED RICE 
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE 
EGG FRIED RICE..........EGG FRIED RICE..........

R2.
R3.
R4.
R5.
R6.
R7.
R8.R8.

18.7510.456.45SPECIAL YANCHOW......R1.
XLargeLargeSmall

Made with eggs, peas & carrots, bean sprouts, and
green onion

FRIED RICE

6.65CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP........O8.

8.25SEAFOOD SOUP...................
Shrimp, scallop, crab meat, and vegetables

O7.
4.95VEGETARIAN SOUP...............O6.
7.65CHEF WON TON SOUP...........O5.
6.65CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP....O4.

2.955.25WON TON SOUP..................
Homemade dumpling soup in a tasty broth

O3.

2.955.25HOT AND SOUR SOUP...........
A rich, spicy chicken broth with pork, bean 
curd, bamboo shoots, and black mushroom

O2.
2.955.25EGG DROP SOUP..................O1.

SOUP
LargeSmall

6.65CRAB RANGOONS (6)..................
3.75(3)..................A delicious combinaon of 

crab, cream cheese, and 
cheese

A11.

6.85FRIED SHRIMP (6).......................A9.
7.25BARBECUE RIBS (4).....................A8.

6.85BARBECUE PORK........................
Slices of pork marinated in aromac spices and 
topped off with our homemade BBQ sauce

A7.
6.65TERIYAKI CHICKEN (4).................A6.

7.25SATE BEEF (4)............................
Marinated slices of barbecue beef on skewers

A5.

2.55FRIED WON TON (8)....................
Plain won ton skin fried as a crispy treat. NO MEAT.

A4.

6.85POT STICKERS (6).......................
Pan fried dumplings filled with ground pork and 
vegetables. ALLOW 30 MINUTES TO COOK

A3.

6.85
Shrimp minced with water chestnuts and unique 
spices dipped in egg ba er and deep fried

SHRIMP TOAST (6)......................A2.

2.00EGG ROLL (1).............................
A delicious combinaon of shrimp, chicken, pork, 
and vegetables

A1.

APPETIZERS



FRIED SHRIMPSZECHWAN CHICKEN

MONGOLIAN COMBINATION

SHRIMP W/ LOBSTER SAUCEPEPPER CHICKEN

Indicates food is spicy
* Dish is served with steamed white rice. Extra $0.75 
                                   charge for fried rice.

3.00
1.50
1.50
1.25
2.00
2.00

STEAMED WHITE RICE.................
SWEET AND SOUR SAUCE (PINT)...........
EGG FOO YOUNG GRAVY (PINT)............
CRISPY CHOW MEIN NOODLES..............
ALMOND COOKIES (6).........................
FORTUNE COOKIES (12).......................

1.75
LargeSmall

SIDE ORDERS

10.45BROCCOLI IN GARLIC SAUCE........V7.
10.45MU SHU VEGETABLES.................V6.

11.95BEAN CURD COUNTRY STYLE........
Fresh bean curd lightly fried then sautéed 
with mixed vegetables in a spicy sauce

V5.

11.95SPICY BEAN CURD......................
Bean curd sautéed with pork and black 
beans in a spicy homemade sauce

V4.

10.45BROCCOLI IN OYSTER SAUCE........
Tender broccoli, water chestnuts, carrots, 
and bamboo shoots sauteed in oyster sauce

V3.

11.95SNOW PEA PODS.......................
Snow pea pods, water chestnuts, carrots, 
and bamboo shoots lightly sr fried

V2.

10.45HUNAN MIXED VEGETABLES........
Fresh seasonal vegetables sr fried in a 
light, delicate sauce

V1.

VEGETABLE*

14.259.35BEEF WITH GARLIC SAUCE...B8.
9.3514.25MU SHU BEEF....................B7.

14.259.35BEEF WITH PEA PODS.........B6.

Beef tenderloin sautéed with fresh green 
peppers, tomatoes, and white onion

14.259.35PEPPER STEAK...................B5.
14.259.35BEEF BROCCOLI.................B4.

14.259.35MONGOLIAN BEEF..............
Sliced tenderloin sautéed with green onions 
on top of white, crispy noodles

B3.
14.259.35HUNAN BEEF.....................B2.

14.259.35SZECHWAN BEEF................
Sliced beef sr fried with peanuts, water 
chestnuts, green peppers, celery, and
carrots in a spicy sauce

B1.

BEEF*
LargeSmall

12.358.45CURRY CHICKEN................C11.
12.358.45CHICKEN BROCCOLI............C10.

Chicken breast ba ered then deep fried 
and served in a special lemon sauce

12.358.45LEMON CHICKEN................C9.
12.358.45MU SHU CHICKEN...............C8.
12.358.45SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN...C7.

White meat chicken sautéed with broccoli, 
mushroom, pea pods, bok choy, carrots, 
water chestnuts, and bamboo shoots in a 
delicate, light sauce

12.358.45CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLESC6.
12.358.45CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS....C5.
12.358.45HUNAN CHICKEN................C4.
12.358.45CASHEW CHICKEN..............C3.
12.358.45CHICKEN WITH GARLIC SAUCEC2.
12.358.45SZECHWAN CHICKEN..........C1.
LargeSmall

CHICKEN*

Sliced pork sautéed with fresh vegetables 
in a delicious brown sauce

12.358.45BBQ PORK WITH VEGETABLESP6.
12.358.45SWEET AND SOUR PORK......P5.

Sliced pork sr fried with cabbage, green 
peppers, and carrots in a sweet, hot sauce

12.358.45TWICE COOKED PORK..........P4.
12.358.45PORK WITH GARLIC SAUCE...P3.
12.358.45BBQ PORK WITH BROCCOLI..P2.

12.35MU SHU PORK...................
Shredded pork sautéed with cabbage, 
mushroom, bean sprouts, water chestnuts, 
pea pods, and eggs. Served with thin 
Mandarin pancakes and plum sauce

P1.
LargeSmall

PORK*

13.45
11.65
13.45
11.65
9.95

8.65
8.05
8.65
8.05
6.85

BEEF CHOP SUEY................
CHICKEN CHOP SUEY..........
SHRIMP CHOP SUEY...........
BBQ PK CHOP SUEY............
VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY........

Y2.
Y3.
Y4.
Y5.
Y6.

13.45 8.65HUNAN CHOP SUEY............Y1.

Large Small

Made with bean sprouts, water chestnuts, celery,
mushrooms, bamboo shoots, bok choy, and pea pods

CHOP SUEY*

Shrimp sautéed with green peppers and 
white onion in a mild curry sauce

13.95 9.05CURRY SHRIMP.................S10.

Shrimp sr fried with fresh snow pea 
pods in a light sauce

13.95 9.05SHRIMP WITH PEA PODS....S9.

Shrimp sautéed with crispy cashew nuts, 
celery, water chestnuts, green peppers, 
and carrots in a tasty sauce

13.95 9.05CASHEW SHRIMP..............S8.

Shrimp, mushrooms, peas & carrots, 
and pork sautéed in a lobster sauce

13.95 9.05SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCES7.

CHOOSE WHITE or BROWN SAUCE. 
Shrimp sr fried with carrots, 
water chestnuts, and broccoli in a 
homemade sauce

13.95 9.05SHRIMP BROCCOLI............S6.

Shrimp dipped in egg ba er and deep 
fried unl crispy. Served with our 
homemade sweet and sour sauce along 
with green peppers, tomatoes, and 
pineapples

13.95 9.05SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP..S5.

13.95 9.05HUNAN SHRIMP................
Large shrimp sautéed with green 
peppers, carrots, and baby corn in 
a hot chili sauce

S4.

13.95 9.05SHRIMP W/ GARLIC SAUCE..
Large shrimp sr fried with carrots, 
water chestnuts, green peppers, and 
bamboo shoots in a spicy garlic sauce

S3.

13.95 9.05KUNG BAO SHRIMP...........
Large shrimp sautéed with peanuts, 
green peppers, water chestnuts, carrots, 
and celery in a spicy sauce

S2.

13.95 9.05LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP...
Large shrimp sautéed with broccoli, 
Chinese vegetables, and water chestnuts 
in a light sauce with egg white

S1.

SEAFOOD*
Large Small

MU SHU CHICKENEMPRESS CHICKEN

MONGOLIAN BEEFSPICY CHICKEN & SHRIMP

SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

SPICY BEAN CURD

CHICKEN CHOW MEINCHICKEN LO MEIN

LAKE TUNG TING SHRIMP


